## **CONSTRUCTION WORKERS PENSION TRUST FUND - LAKE COUNTY AND VICINITY**

## EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION REPORT LABORER'S UNION, LOCAL #41 AND LOCAL #81

NAME  ADDRESS ITY, STATE,			Month Worked: Federal ID No. Date of Report	_ of		Pages		Please check box here if applicable.		Inactive for this month Change of Address Change in Name
SOC. SEC. NO. EMPLOYE	E'S NAME	Hours Industrial Reference	Hours Confine Agreement	Hours, Rail Operation As	Jeenent Ferting Hours, Ferting Referent	Hours Industrial Ground	Hours, Four Country Agreement	Total Hours	LocalUnion	Political Fund on \$0.05/h
		Total Hours - Industrial Building Agreement	Total Hours - Commercia Building Agreement	Transportation & Operation Agreement	Total Hours - Fencing Agreement	Total Hours - Industrial Service & Ground Maintenance	Total Hours - Four County Highway Agreement		Total Political Fund Deduction - Make Check Payable to Laborers Local 41 & 81 Political Fund	
TOTAL	1	Building Agreement (Eff	X Rates Pension Rate - Commercial Building Agreement (Eff	X Rates Pension Rate - Rail Transportation & Operation	X Rates Pension Rate - Fencing Agreement (Eff 6/1/2022)	X Rates Pension Rate - Industrial Service & Ground	X Rates Pension Rate - Four County Highway Agreement (Eff			
Pension C	ontribution Hourly Rates  Pension Amount Due	\$13.28	6/1/2022) \$13.28	Agreement (Eff 6/1/2022) \$13.28	\$13.28	Maintenance (Eff 6/1/2022) \$13.28	4/1/2022) \$13.28	Total Pension		
HRA C	<u>.</u>	HRA Rate - Industrial Building Agreement \$0.55	<b>Building Agreement</b>	Agreement		HRA Rate - Industrial Service & Ground Maintenance \$0.55	Highway Agreement		Construction V	payable to the Workers Pension t Fund
	HRA Amount Due	BCRC Rate - Industrial	BCRC Rate - Commercial Building Agreement	BCRC Rate - Rail Transportation & Operation	BCRC Rate - Fencing	BCRC Rate - Industrial Service		Total HRA	Make check	payable to the Workers of Lake
BCRC C	ontribution Hourly Rates  BCRC Amount Due	\$0.13	\$0.13	Agreement \$0.13	\$0.13			Total BCRC	County HR	A Trust Fund
	_								Building and	payable to the I Construction ce Center

We hereby certify that this report includes all hours worked by all laborers in our employ for the month shown above, and further that the employer hereby subscribes to and agrees to be bound by the provisions and terms of the Trust Agreements between the The Laborers' International Union of North America, Local Unions No. 41 and No. 81 and the Northwest Indiana Contractors Association, Inc. as amended from time to time, and accepts all of them fully as though the same were herin contained, and further agrees to accept as personal obligation for himself and on behalf of his firm to oversee the payment of the established rates of contributions to the Construction Workers Pension Trust Fund - Lake County and Vicinity and the Construction Workers of Lake County HRA Trust Fund.

MAIL THIS FORM WITH FOUR SEPARATE CHECKS TO
CONSTRUCTION WORKERS PENSION TRUST FUND
200 W 84th DR. SUITE E
MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410

	(COMPANY NAME)
(Al	UTHORIZED SIGNATURE)